
JQ-LASHINGS w. TEXT/LOGO

25 mm Endless Lashing with woven text or logo. Black 
strap with text in optional std. color. Black ratchet.

Min. quantity: 300 m (mixed lengths and types are 
allowed) 

ENDLESS

33200-1902
33300-1902
33400-1902
33500-1902
33600-1902
33700-1902
33800-1902
33900-1902
331000-1902

2,0 m
3,0 m
4,0 m
5,0 m
6,0 m
7,0 m
8,0 m
9,0 m

10,0 m

€ 4,66
€ 5,13
€ 5,60
€ 6,08
€ 6,56
€ 6,85
€ 7,30
€ 7,77
€ 8,23

PART NO. LENGTH PRICE QUANTITY

Discounted special offer. The offer can not be changed or combined with other discounts. 
Arno-Remmen AB reserves the right to adjust prices without special notice.

Hjälmarsnäsvägen 4B, SE-681 95 Kristinehamn, SWEDEN
+46 550-159 00

Arno-Remmen AB
order@arno.eu www.arno.eu

Text on strap:

Text color:

(Please write in texthand)

White

Blue

Dark Blue

Green

Light green

Gray

Dark gray

Orange

Beige/Gold

Silver

Dark yellow

Yellow

Pink

Red

Purple



Company

Address

Country

Comments

VAT-no.

Contact Person

Phone

E-Mail

CONTACT INFORMATION

Shipping is not included. Delivery is normally in 3-4 weeks.

25 mm Lashing with hooks and woven text or logo. 
Black strap with text in optional std. color. Black ratchet.

Min. quantity: 300 m (mixed lengths and types are 
allowed) 

HOOKS

33200-1992
33300-1992
33400-1992
33500-1992
33600-1992
33700-1992
33800-1992
33900-1992
331000-1992

2,0 m
3,0 m
4,0 m
5,0 m
6,0 m
7,0 m
8,0 m
9,0 m

10,0 m

€ 5,82
€ 6,41
€ 7,00
€ 7,60
€ 8,20
€ 8,55
€ 9,13
€ 9,72
€ 10,29

PART NO. LENGTH PRICE QUANTITY

Fl. yellow

Fl. pink

Fl. orange

Fl. coral

Fl. yellow

- 30%


